RYAN JAMES & DANIELS - JANUARY 2023 COLLECTIONS

1/2/2023 KRAMER $ 5,119.19
1/3/2023 KRAMER $  6,590.00
1/3/2023 KRAMER $  5,100.00
1/3/2023 JAGGER S 2,394.00
1/4/2023 MAGGINETT! $ 3,000.00
1/4/2023 SMALL $ 3,595.00
1/4/2023 GARCIA S 2,995.00
1/5/2023 MATTINGLY $ 5,960.00
1/6/2023 INGRAM S 9,705.00
1/6/2023 WINGER $ 9,990.00
1/9/2023 WAMHOFF $ 6,000.00
1/9/2023 WAMHOFF S  4,998.00
1/9/2023 NEUBE S 3,477.00
1/9/2023 NEUBE S 6,798.00
1/10/2023 O'BRIEN $ 11,250.00
1/10/2023 O'BRIEN $ 10,000.00
1/10/2023 BATTAGLIN! S 9,877.00
1/10/2023 BATTAGLINI $ 13,000.00
1/11/2023 ERICKSON $  9,595.00
1/11/2023 STONECIPHER $ 13,395.00
1/11/2023 YOUNG $ 8,400.00
1/11/2023 BOOTH $ 8,180.00
1/11/2023 KRALEY $ 13,104.00
1/11/2023 PATRIDGE S 9,000.00
1/12/2023 GANSL S 2,074.80
1/12/2023 KERNS S 4,804.00
1/12/2023 GARCIA S 2,600.00
1/13/2023 HENSON S 4,295.00
1/13/2023 LIND S 2,394.00
1/13/2023 PARKER $ 14,000.00
1/13/2023 GILLIATT S 1,299.00
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STATZ
FORD
HEPOLA
KRALEY
NEUBE
YOUNG
MANVILLE
FETTERS
MENGES
SKINNER
O'BRIEN
COVINGTON
HOPKINS
TIFFEN
NEUBE
LIND
OWENS
MOHLER
KRAMER
CAUDHILL
HOFF
CHAMBERS
HASKAMP
MONTAGUE
STEELE
SPRINGMAN
LASHBAUGH
NIXON
JARRETT
EDGECOMB
EDGECOMB
HASBROUCK
PERRY
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6,937.93
10,020.00
6,547.50
3,995.00
1,798.00
4,500.00
1,519.00
13,255.00
8,494.00
888.75
10,000.00
1,641.97
9,995.00
1,072.00
897.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
9,495.00
8,635.00
8,145.00
11,000.00
6,499.00
875.00
10,968.00
9,364.21
6,774.00
11,095.00
9,095.00
7,595.00
6,244.95
10,524.19
12,000.00
12,094.00
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HICKS

LIND

CRON
FIELDS
STEELE
COVINGTON
HOGAN
TENNYSON

TOTAL JANUARY 2023

$ 19,985.00
S 10,000.00
S 2,244.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 5,830.20
S 8,167.00
$ 11,000.00
$  8,948.00

$ 526,127.69



