

RYAN JAMES & DANIELS - JANUARY 2023 COLLECTIONS

1/2/2023	KRAMER	\$	5,119.19
1/3/2023	KRAMER	\$	6,590.00
1/3/2023	KRAMER	\$	5,100.00
1/3/2023	JAGGER	\$	2,394.00
1/4/2023	MAGGINETTI	\$	3,000.00
1/4/2023	SMALL	\$	3,595.00
1/4/2023	GARCIA	\$	2,995.00
1/5/2023	MATTINGLY	\$	5,960.00
1/6/2023	INGRAM	\$	9,705.00
1/6/2023	WINGER	\$	9,990.00
1/9/2023	WAMHOFF	\$	6,000.00
1/9/2023	WAMHOFF	\$	4,998.00
1/9/2023	NEUBE	\$	3,477.00
1/9/2023	NEUBE	\$	6,798.00
1/10/2023	O'BRIEN	\$	11,250.00
1/10/2023	O'BRIEN	\$	10,000.00
1/10/2023	BATTAGLINI	\$	9,877.00
1/10/2023	BATTAGLINI	\$	13,000.00
1/11/2023	ERICKSON	\$	9,595.00
1/11/2023	STONECIPHER	\$	13,395.00
1/11/2023	YOUNG	\$	8,400.00
1/11/2023	BOOTH	\$	8,180.00
1/11/2023	KRALEY	\$	13,104.00
1/11/2023	PATRIDGE	\$	9,000.00
1/12/2023	GANSL	\$	2,074.80
1/12/2023	KERNS	\$	4,804.00
1/12/2023	GARCIA	\$	2,600.00
1/13/2023	HENSON	\$	4,295.00
1/13/2023	LIND	\$	2,394.00
1/13/2023	PARKER	\$	14,000.00
1/13/2023	GILLIATT	\$	1,299.00

1/13/2023	STATZ	\$	6,937.93
1/17/2023	FORD	\$	10,020.00
1/17/2023	HEPOLA	\$	6,547.50
1/17/2023	KRALEY	\$	3,995.00
1/18/2023	NEUBE	\$	1,798.00
1/18/2023	YOUNG	\$	4,500.00
1/18/2023	MANVILLE	\$	1,519.00
1/18/2023	FETTERS	\$	13,255.00
1/18/2023	MENGES	\$	8,494.00
1/18/2023	SKINNER	\$	888.75
1/19/2023	O'BRIEN	\$	10,000.00
1/19/2023	COVINGTON	\$	1,641.97
1/19/2023	HOPKINS	\$	9,995.00
1/19/2023	TIFFEN	\$	1,072.00
1/19/2023	NEUBE	\$	897.00
1/20/2023	LIND	\$	7,500.00
1/20/2023	OWENS	\$	15,000.00
1/23/2023	MOHLER	\$	9,495.00
1/23/2023	KRAMER	\$	8,635.00
1/23/2023	CAUDHILL	\$	8,145.00
1/23/2023	HOFF	\$	11,000.00
1/24/2023	CHAMBERS	\$	6,499.00
1/26/2023	HASKAMP	\$	875.00
1/26/2023	MONTAGUE	\$	10,968.00
1/26/2023	STEELE	\$	9,364.21
1/26/2023	SPRINGMAN	\$	6,774.00
1/26/2023	LASHBAUGH	\$	11,095.00
1/27/2023	NIXON	\$	9,095.00
1/27/2023	JARRETT	\$	7,595.00
1/27/2023	EDGECOMB	\$	6,244.95
1/27/2023	EDGECOMB	\$	10,524.19
1/27/2023	HASBROUCK	\$	12,000.00
1/27/2023	PERRY	\$	12,094.00

1/27/2023	HICKS	\$	19,985.00
1/30/2023	LIND	\$	10,000.00
1/30/2023	CRON	\$	2,244.00
1/30/2023	FIELDS	\$	2,500.00
1/31/2023	STEELE	\$	5,830.20
1/31/2023	COVINGTON	\$	8,167.00
1/31/2023	HOGAN	\$	11,000.00
1/31/2023	TENNYSON	\$	8,948.00

TOTAL JANUARY 2023	\$	526,127.69
--------------------	----	------------